le Crocodile
Spirits List

e Vodka

e Gin

e Tequila

e Mezcal

e Rum

e American Whiskey

e Scotch Whiskey

e [rish Whiskey

e Japanese Whiskey

e Other World Whiskey
e Brandy

e Amari & Digestivi

e Fortified Wine and Sherry



Vodka

AMASS, Los Angeles

Arrowood, New York

Gary's Good, Brooklyn

Harridan, New York

Ketel One, Netherlands

Ketel One Citreon, Netherlands

Ketel One Botanical Cucumber & Mint, Netherlands
Ketel One Botanical Grapefruit & Rose, Netherlands
Ketel One Botanical Peach & Orange Blossom, Netherlands
Tito's, Texas

Supergay, New York

Gin

AMASS, Los Angeles

AMASS Mushroom Reserve Barrel Aged Gin, Los Angeles
Arrowood, New York

Bar Hill, Vermont

Beefeater, London

Chief Gowanus, Brookiyn

Citadelle, France

Citadelle Vive Le Cornichon, France
Condesa, Mexico City

Dorothy Parker, Brooklyn

Dorothy Parker Rose Infused, Brooklyn
Drumshanbo California Orange, freland
Fundy, Canada

Hendrick's, Scotland

Malfy con Limone, ltaly

Monkey 47, Germany

Neversink,New York

Perry's Tot Navy Strength, Brookiyn
Plymouth, Plymouth

Thomas Dakin, Manchester

Sipsmith, London

Dill Aquavit, Gamle Ode, Minnesota

$16
$15
$14
$18
$16
$16
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$16
$18
$15
$16
$15
$14
$14
$15
$16
$15
$15
$16
$18
$16
$16
$20
$16
$15
$16
$15
$16
$15

Tequila

ArteNom Seleccion 1414 Reposado, Jalisco
Casa Dragones Blanco, Jalisco

Casa Dragones Mizunara Cask Reposado, Jalisco
Cazcanes No.7 Anejo, Jalisco

Clase Azul Reposado, Jalisco

Don Julio Blanco, Jalisco

Don Julio 1942 Extra Afiejo, Jalisco
Espolon Blanco, Jalisco

Fortaleza Reposado, Jalisco

G4 Blanco, Jalisco

G4 Reposado, Jalisco

La Gritona Reposado, Jalisco

Lalo Blanco, Jalisco

Olmeca Altos Reposado, Jalisco

Pueblo Viejo Blanco, Jalisco

Tapatio Reposado, Jalisco

Mezcal
Agua Magica Ensemble Espadin & Tobala, Oaxaca
Banhez Espadin, Oaxaca
Estancia Raicilla Pechuga, Jalisco

~Kilinga Bacanora Blanco, Sanora
Lost Explorer Espadin, Oaxaca
Lost Explorer Jabali, Oaxaca
Lost Explorer Salmiana, Oaxaca
Lost Explorer Tobala, Oaxaca
Madre Ensemble Espadin & Cuishe, Oaxaca
Mezcal De Leyendas Vinata Solar, Durango
Mezcal De Leyendes Coyote, Oaxaca
Peloton De La Muerte Pechuga, Guerrero

$27
$26
$45
$44
$42
$18
$60
$15
$28
$18
$22
$19
$18
$16
$14
$22

$23
$14
$28
$17
$23
$38
$50
$35
$17
$30
$50
$16



Rum

Appleton Reserve Signature, Jamaica
Caroni 2000, Trinidad

Clément 6yr Trés Vieux Grande Reserve, Martinique
Damoiseau VSOP, Guadeloupe

Flor de Cana Extra Seco, Nicaragua
Gosling's, Bermuda

High Wire, Charleston, South Carolina
J.M. Rhum Blanc, Martinique

J.M. Rhum VSOP, Martinique

Lemon Hart, Guyana

Owneys, New York

Planteray 3 Star, Blend

Probitas White Blended Rum, Jamaica & Barbados
Ron del Barrilito Two Star, Puerto Rico
Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala

Ron Zacapa Negra, Guatemala

Ron Zacapa XO, Guatemala

Santa Teresa 1796, Venezuela

Smith and Cross, Jamaica

The Funk, Jamaica

Uruapan Charanda Blanco, Michoacan

$14
$55
$23
$17
$14
$14
$27
$14
$16
$14
$15
$14
$16
$15
$21
$30
$45
$16
$15
$14
$15

American Whiskey

No. 80 Wythe Single Barrel Rye, Brooklyn
Baker's Bourbon, Kenfucky

Basil Hayden's Bourbon, Kentucky

Blanton's Single Barrel Bourbon, Kenfucky
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky

Hudson Baby Bourbon, New York

Hudson Corn Whiskey, New York

Jaywalk Straight Rye, New York

Jaywalk Heirloom Single Barrel Rye, New York
Jim Beam Black Extra Aged Bourbon, Kentucky
Knob Creek Bourbon, Kentucky

Knob Creek Rye, Kentucky

Maker's Mark Bourbon, Kentucky

Michter's Bourbon, Kentucky

Michter's Rye, Kentucky

Michter's 10yr Rye, Kentucky

Michter's 20yr Bourbon, Kentucky

Mr. Katz's Rock and Rye, Brooklyn

0ld Overholt Rye, Kentucky

Pinhook Bourbon, Kentucky

Pinhook Rye, Kentucky

Ragtime Rye, Brookiyn

Rye & Sons, Kentucky

Van Winkle 10yr Bourbon, Kenfucky

Van Winkle Special Reserve 12yr Bourbon, Kentucky

Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 15yr Bourbon, Kentucky

Woodford Bourbon, Kentucky
Woodford Rye, Kenfucky

$19
$22
$18
$25
$16
$21
$20
$18
$36
$14
$16
$16
$16
$18
$18
$70
$250
$14
$14
$17
$17
$17
$15
$65
$75
$120
$18
$18



Scotch Whiskey

Aberlour 12yr, Speyside
Aberlour 16yr, Speyside
Aberlour A'bunadh, Speyside
Aberlour A'bunadh Alba, Speyside
Ardray, Highlands

Arran 18yr, Isle of Arran
Balvenie 12yr, Speyside

Balvenie 14yr, Speyside

Balvenie 17yr, Speyside

Balvenie 21yr, Speyside

Ben Nevis 16yr, Highlands
Bowmore 18yr, Islay

Dalmore 12yy, Highlands

Glen Grant 15yr, Speyside

Glen Grant 17yr, Speyside
Glendronach 12yr, Highlands
Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich 14y, Speyside
Glenfiddich 15yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich 18yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich 21yr, Speyside
Glenfiddich Grand Cru, Speyside
Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside
Glenmorangie 10yr, Highlands
Johnnie Walker Black, Highlands
Lagavulin 8yr, Islay

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Laphroaig 25yr, Islay

Laphroaig 32yr, Islay

Ledaig 18yr, Islands

Macallan 12yr, Highlands
Macallan Rare Cask Single Malt, Highlands
Monkey Shoulder, Speyside
Talisker 10y, Isle of Skye
Talisker Storm, Isle of Skye

$22
$33
$39
$34
$33
$45
$23
$35
$54
$79
$63
$45
$28
$28
$52
$22
$19
$24
$27
$42
$64
$100
$18
$23
$19
$22
$21
$170
$300
$54
$25
$95
$15
$31
$26

Irish Whiskey

Connemara 12yr, Peated
Glendalough 13yr, Double Wood
Jameson

Teeling, Single Grain

Japanese Whiskey
Hakushu 12yr
Hakushu 18yr
Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki 21yr
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr
Yamazaki 18yr

Other World Whiskey
Starward Two Fold, Australia
Starward Nova, Australia
Starward Solera, Australia

Brandy
Bas-Armagnac, Domaine d'Espérance XO

Armagnac Ténareze, Chateau de Pellehaut 10yr Reserve

Cognac, Chateau De Montifaud VS
Cognac, Pierre Ferrand 1840,
Calvados, Lemorton

Eau de Vie de Prune, Louis Roche "La Vieille Prune"

Eau de Vie de Poire, Massenez
Eau de Vie de Basil Aqua Perfecta St George

$23
$32
$15
$19

$41
$160
$33
$200
$15
$41
$160

$15
$22
$28

$44
$16
$17
$17
$15
$16
$15
$17



Amari & Digestivi

Averna Amaro, Sicily

Braulio Amaro, Bormio

Cardamaro Amaro, Piedmonte

Cynar Amaro, Roma

Faccia Brutto Carciofo, Brookiyn
Faccia Brutto Centerbe, Brookilyn
Faccia Brutto Gorini, Brooklyn

Felix Bigallet China-China, Burgundy
Fernet Branca, Milano

Fernet Branca Menta, Milano

Lucano Anniversario Amaro, Basilicata
Melletti Amaro, Le Marche
Montenegro Amaro, Bologna

Nardini Amaro, Veneto

Nonino Amaro, Friuli

Amaro Neptéta, Sicily

Amaro Neptéta Majora, Sicily

Tempus Fugit Fernet del Frate, Switzerland
Varnelli Amaro Dell'Erborista Marche
Varnelli Amaro Sibilla Marche
Chartreuse Green, Voiron NV
Chartreuse Green VEP, Voiron NV
Chartreuse Yellow, Voiron NV
Chartreuse Yellow VEP, Voiron NV
Chartreuse Cuvée des Meilleurs Ouvriers de France, Voiron NV

Fortified Wines and Sherry
Tawny Port 10 year, Quinta do Infantdo, Porfo
Sherry, Bodgeas Gabriel Gomez Nevado Palido Nevado Seco, Sierra Morena

$16
$17
$12
$12
$19
$18
$19
$17
$14
$15
$12
$12
$16
$14
$20
$16
$17
$28
$18
$16
$21
$45
$21
$45
$32

$16
$14



